Rosetown Citizen of the Year Nomination Form

The Citizen of the Year Award recognizes outstanding dedication and contribution to the welfare or betterment of an individual, service/not for profit group, and/or the community in an unpaid position, leaving a positive impact. Recipients must be a resident of the Town of Rosetown.

Nominations must be received at the Central Plains Co-on September 30th. Award will be presented at the Harvest Contest.	•
Nominations should document the achievements and contributions of the nominee. Please include as much information as possible including supporting documents if necessary. You may add additional pages if required.	
Name of Nominee:	
Address:	Phone:
Name of Nominator:	
Address:	Phone:
How do you know the nominee (include length of time you have known the person):	
Are you related to the nominee: Yes No Relationship:	
Your Signature:	



Date:



Submit completed nominations to: Central Plains Co-operative 117 1st Ave E, Rosetown, SK 306-882-2601 | Fax: 306-882-2210

or email: admin@centralplains.crs

Citizen of the Year Nomination - Page 2
1. Explain why you feel this nominee should be recognized for the Citizen of the Year Award.
2. List volunteer activities in which the nominee was involved and identify leadership roles he/she played, if any. Also list if the nominee initiated any of these activities.
3. List any awards or recognitions of merit he/she may have received and when received if known.
4. List any additional information that may help our judges (attach additional pages if required).

Please note: Nominations are kept confidential and are forwarded to an anonymous jury where deliberations are held in private. Awards are chosen based on the information provided on nomination forms.